RADIAL LEADS MLCC
 Features
Ø Miniature size, large capacitance, ammo packaging suitable for auto-placement
Ø Epoxy resin coating creates excellent performance in humidity resistance, mechanical strength and heat resistance
Ø Standard size, various lead configuration
Ø RoHS Compliant
 How to Order
CC4 0603 Y 6104 M 500 P F3
| | | | | | | |
A B C D E F G H
A
Product Type
CODE TYPE
CC4
Radial
Leads
 G
 P TAPE(AMMO)
B  BULK
1812
2225
3035 3035
 H
 F1 2.54
F2 4.57
 F3 5.08
F4 7.50
104=6104
103=5103
101=3101 )
E
Tolerance
B ±0.10pF
C ±0.25pF
 D ±0.5pF
F  ±1.0%
 G ±2.0%
J ±5.0%
 K ±10%
M ±20%
 S +50% ~ -20%
Z +80% ~ -20%
  P +100% ~ -0%
B, C, D for Cap<10pF
NPO: B,C,D,F,G,J,K,M
X7R: K,M,S,Z
Y5V: M,S,Z,P
1/5
Packaging Style Lead Space (mm)
B C D
Size Code Dielectric Capacitance(pF)
Code Size N COG(NPO) 1R2 1.2pF
0603 0603 B X7R 100 10pF
  0805 0805   Y Y5V   101 100pF
1000pF 1206 1206   102
  1210 1210     103 10000pF
1812
  2225
F
Rated Voltage
160 16V
250 25V
 500 50V
630 63V
 101 100V
RADIAL LEADS MLCC
d
Size Code Capacitance and Voltage of Radial Leads MLCC